North Carolina A&T

Situation Criteria
Overall

Opponent Alabama
Opponent Arkansas
Opponent Kansas
Opponent Liberty
Opponent Louisville
Opponent Morehead State
Opponent Oklahoma
Opponent Princeton
Opponent Syracuse
Opponent Wake Forest
Opponent West Virginia
Coach Alexander, Cy
Coach Capel, Jeff
Coach Corbett, Don
Coach Thomas, Roy
Conference Mideastern

Opponent Conference Atlantic Coast
Opponent Conference Atlantic Ten
Opponent Conference Big East
Opponent Conference Big Eight
Opponent Conference Big South
Opponent Conference Ivy League
Opponent Conference Ohio Valley

Opponent Conference Southeastern

Round Opening Round
Round Round of 64
Seed 12

Seed 14

Seed 15

Seed 16

Opponent Seed 1

Opponent Seed 2

Opponent Seed 3
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Wins
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Pct

0.091
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.091
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

62.18
71.00
79.00
46.00
73.00
48.00
69.00
83.00
41.00
55.00
47.00
72.00
60.50
79.00
62.43
47.00
62.18
47.00
72.00
51.50
64.50
73.00
41.00
69.00
75.00
61.00
62.63
60.67
55.00
71.00
62.67
60.60
71.00
55.00

79.36
88.00
94.00
71.00
72.00
79.00
70.00
96.00
53.00
69.00
79.00
102.00
75.50
94.00
78.43
79.00
79.36
79.00
102.00
74.00
83.50
72.00
53.00
70.00
91.00
65.00
84.75
75.00
69.00
88.00
81.83
83.80
88.00
69.00



North Carolina A&T

Situation

Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
RPI

RPI

Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City

Criteria

5
12
16

14

204

213

3

4

7

287

East

Mideast

Midwest

Southeast

West

Alabama

Kentucky

Maryland

North Carolina

Ohio

Oklahoma
Pennsylvania

Utah

Baltimore, Maryland
Birmingham, Alabama
Chapel Hill, North Carolina
Dayton, Ohio
Lexington, Kentucky
Logan, Utah
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
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Wins
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Pct

0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

72.00
55.00
73.00
57.67
47.00
83.00
63.00
72.00
63.00
60.50
48.00
47.00
79.00
73.00
51.00
69.00
65.80
71.00
56.50
71.00
48.00
47.00
55.00
59.50
81.00
55.00
72.00
47.00
71.00
55.00
59.50
48.00
72.00
79.00

102.00
61.50
72.00
81.33
79.00
96.00
78.50

102.00
86.50
75.50
79.00
79.00
94.00
72.00
74.00
70.00
82.40
88.00
77.50
88.00
79.00
79.00
69.00
71.50
95.00
61.50

102.00
79.00
88.00
69.00
71.50
79.00

102.00
94.00



North Carolina A&T

Situation Criteria Wins Losses
Location City Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 0 2
Location City Tulsa, Oklahoma 0 1
Qualifying Type Automatic 1 10
Decade 1980-1989 0 7
Decade 1990-1999 0 2
Decade 2010-2019 1 1
Date March 11 0 1
Date March 12 0 1
Date March 13 0 2
Date March 14 0 1
Date March 15 0 1
Date March 16 0 1
Date March 17 0 1
Date March 18 0 1
Date March 19 1 0
Date March 21 0 1
Day of Week Tuesday 1 2
Day of Week Thursday 0 7
Day of Week Friday 0 1
Score 0 - 49 Points 0 4
Score 50 - 59 Points 0 1
Score 60 - 69 Points 0 1
Score 70 - 79 Points 1 3
Score 80 - 89 Points 0 1
Opponent Score 50 - 59 Points 0 1
Opponent Score 60 - 69 Points 0 1
Opponent Score 70-79 Points 1 4
Opponent Score 80 - 89 Points 0 1
Opponent Score 90 - 99 Points 0 2
Opponent Score 100 or more Points 0 1
Margin of Victory 1 point 1 1
Margin of Victory 11 - 15 points 0 4
Margin of Victory 16 - 20 points 0 1
Margin of Victory 20 or more points 0 4
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Pct

0.000
0.000
0.091
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

55.00
83.00
62.18
62.43
63.00
60.50
72.00
71.00
57.50
83.00
41.00
47.00
55.00
79.00
73.00
48.00
61.00
60.29
79.00
45.50
55.00
69.00
73.75
83.00
41.00
55.00
56.60
71.00
81.00
72.00
71.00
64.50
71.00
53.25

61.50
96.00
79.36
78.43
86.50
75.50
102.00
88.00
70.50
96.00
53.00
79.00
69.00
94.00
72.00
79.00
65.00
83.43
94.00
70.50
69.00
70.00
89.00
96.00
53.00
69.00
74.20
88.00
95.00
102.00
71.00
78.00
88.00
82.75



